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Plan showing the Proposed construction of Stilt Floor with
Mechanized Puzzle Parking +5 Floors Commercial Building
(Office with Height-18.30m) availing premium FSI with TOD
benefit at Plot No.1416,Door No.H-109, Block H, 16th Main
Road, Anna Nagar west, Chennai comprised in T.S.No.159,
Block No.3 of Koyambedu Village within the limits of Greater

Chennai corporation.
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A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
AREA AS PER PATTA 545.50
AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 531.87
AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI 531.87
STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD 0.00
OSR AREA 0.00
TOTAL FSI AREA 1405.86
FSI FACTOR 2.643
COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %) NA

A) PARKING STATEMENT

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED

LORRY - 0

CAR 12 12

TWO WHEELER 47 47

CYCLE i 0

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: NHRB (COMM)
FSI AREA TOTAL
FLOORS COMM. RESI. IND. INST. bU FSI AREA

STILT PARKING FLOOR 28.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 28.81
FIRST FLOOR 275.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 275.41
SECOND FLOOR 275.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 275.41
THIRD FLOOR 275.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 275.41
FOURTH FLOOR 275.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 275.41
FIFTH FLOOR 275.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 275.41
Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total 1405.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1405.86
BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

BUILDING NO OF SAME BUILDIN COMM. REFSSI.I AREQD. INST. DU F-IS-IO,IQEA
NHRB-1 (COMM) 1405.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1405.86
Total 1405.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1405.86
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Gate Gutter

Rain Water Pipe

Proposed Rain Water Harvesting System

Provided as per CBR Norms Drawing No:3A
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TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No0.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Signature rified
Digitally Signed by;
Registered EngineerfGrade II:

Nagalingam. R
Sign Date: 12/20/@3 7:20:47 PM

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

Signature rified
Digitally Signed by:-

Assistant Planner: SHANMUGASUN| I U

Sign Date: 12/28/2023 6:32:20 P}

Letter No. : CMDA/PP/NHRB/( 2/2023

Approval No. : OL-PP/NHRB/0528/2023
Approval Date : 12/28/2023 5:1 PM
Permit No. : OL-00694

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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